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Wohnung 12

Neubau eines
Mehrfamilienhauses mit
16WE und Tiefgarage

Tel. 07392/17700 Fax 07392/17900
E-Mail: Klaus.Breitenfeld@gmx.de

Alle Nettoflächen inkl. 2% Abzug für Putz, Überdachte Balkone/ Terrassen 50% Abzug, nicht Überdachte Balkone 75% Abzug

Wohnung 12, OG

Raumname

Abstr.

Bad

Balkon

Essen

Flur

Küche

Schlafen

Wohnen

Bruttofläche

2,03

7,63

10,42

8,63

6,08

11,37

14,33

23,30

83,79 m2

Nettofläche

1,99

7,48

5,21

8,45

5,96

11,14

14,04

22,83

77,10 m2

Alternativ

12

1110

Wohnen
23,30 m2

Essen
8,63 m2

Küche
11,37 m2

Flur
6,08 m2

Abstr.
2,03 m2

Schlafen
14,33 m2 Bad

7,63 m2

Balkon
10,42 m2

NGF: 5,21 m2

Arbeiten
12,40 m2

Bad
8,50 m2
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Flur

Abstr.
2,06 m2

Bad
6,75 m2

WC
1,97 m2

Flur
6,81 m2
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